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
your hands on. $13,600 (B1129704)

$169,900
Cambria- Awesome 3 bdrm, 2 bath Split Level situated on 

beautiful park-like lot. Freshly painted interior & exterior. Mostly 
new windows, new roof and siding on garage. Oak cabinets, 

new stainless steel dishwasher, and new floors in kitchen. New 
hot water tank and light fixtures. Sliding glass doors off dining 
room to covered patio. 6 panel doors. Nice sized bdrms. Master 

bdrm suite. Awesome partially finished rec room perfect for 
entertaining and extra sq ft. This home sits on a beautiful and 
demand road. This home has been lovingly cared for and is 

ready to move in! $169,900 (B1125862)

$64,900
Medina- Victorian infused cape, large rooms, 
flowing floorplan, open front porch on quiet 
a village street. Rear handicap ramp, set up 
for 1st-floor laundry, bath & bedroom plus 3 

bedrooms on 2nd floor also basement laundry 
hookup. Large 1.5 car garage, central air and 
updated mechanics. Just decorate to taste. 

$64,900 (B1093270)

$169,900
Chili- New! New! New! Look at all the new updates when you step 
inside of this split level! The center of the home features an elegant 

kitchen fit for any master chef. Granite countertops start the look 
which includes the granite island countertop from Brazil! Black 

stainless steel appliances fit perfectly amongst the newer cabinets 
and tile finishes off the look from the wall to the floor. New carpets 

line the bedroom and living room floors. The property also sits 
along Davis Park where you have your own entrance to walk, run, 
or play your favorite games! Call to set up an appointment today!  

$169,900 (B1128597)

$69,900
Shelby- Large country home with 
4 bedrooms and 1.5 baths. Home 
features large open kitchen, first 

floor laundry, formal dining, first floor 
bedroom and back deck. Home sits 

on half acre lot. $69,900 (B1114064)

$184,900
Royalton- Perfect in-law setup or rental w/2nd 
home to help pay the mortgage it’s your choice! 
Two remodeled homes main 2 story 3 bdrm 2 
bath with 1,488 Square feet the 2nd house is 
a 3 bedroom 2 bath ranch with 1320 square 

feet. Both have new kitchen, bath, utilities, roof, 
flooring, and landscaping all on 1.15 acres. Don’t 

miss out on this unique property.  $184,900 
(B1124187)
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$179,900! COUNTRY! 
BARRE: Charming Country Colonial. 
Brms: 5; Baths: 2; Acres: 3; Barn! ML# 
R1123028

$109,900! RANCH! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Great location! ML# R1115301

$109,900! RANCH!
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; located 
at the end of a quiet cul de sac and 
move-in ready! ML# R1106105

$134,900! RANCH! 
CARLTON; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Attached 
Garage; Full Basement; Ready to move-
in; 1 acre lot.  ML# R1105263 

$13,900! ALBION! 
1.6 acre cleared country lot! Public 
water at the road and ready for you to 
build!  ML#R1118137

$229,900! VICTORIAN! 
Carlton; Extreme Price Reduction! Near 
Point Breeze & a real gem! Bdrms: 4-5; 
Baths: 2! ML# R1104137

$39,900! CARLTON! 
1 acre treed lot with a 66’ right of way 
to Lake Ontario! Perfect spot for a 
gorgeous home!  ML# R1118876

$345,000! PRIME! 
ALBION; Prime traffic location and 
NEWLY RENOVATED! David Snell ML# 
R1120231

$260,000! VALUE! 
ALBION; 6,695 square feet with 50 parking 
spaces in a high traffic location! Many uses 
available!  David Snell, ML# R1091849

$219,900! OPPORTUNITY! 
ALBION; 5,511 sq. ft w/plenty of parking! 
Possibilities are endless with this historic 
property featuring an upstairs apartment as 
well! David Snell ML# R1122988

$134,900! SPLIT LEVEL! 
HAMLIN; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Updates: Roof 
(2012); Furnace & AC (2014); Garage Doors 
(2018); Newer Windows & Siding! Call today! 
ML# R1123137

$199,900! OR LEASE! 
ALBION; 1,363 square feet with 15 parking 
spaces in excellent business location!  Buy for 
$199,900 or lease for $1,600/mo.! David Snell 
ML# R1122258

Est. 1957

589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY!

LISTINGS BY DEBORAH!
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
$307,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3493 - ALBION - Mobile home sitting on 
2.8 acres of land sitting well off the road 
with a two-car detached garage. Priced 
well below assessment. Public water 
available. High-speed Internet available.  
Mobile needs work being sold as is. 
$24,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3393 - RIDGEWAY - Great opportunity! 
48x60 metal bldg. w/concrete fl oor, wall-
mounted radiant heater, offi ce space, 
bath, loft storage, 3 overhead doors all 
on 2.2 acres on a primary road for plenty 
of exposure. $100,000 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth

3240 - CARLTON - 100’ frontage on 
Lake Ontario. Near public boat launch, 
fi shing & dining at Point Breeze. 
Watch the sailboats & fi shing boats 
go in & out of Oak Orchard Harbor. 
$46,000 Debi Woodroe

3498 - ALBION - Nice 
two-bedroom mobile with 
a carport and shed  in Oak 
Orchard Estates. $2,800 
Debi Woodroe

3410 - ALBION - Take a step in time with this 
1800s over-7,000-sq-ft Greek Revival. Restored to it’s 
original grandeur. 6 bdrms, 3 full baths, 3 half baths, 5 
fi replaces, parlor, library. Formal dining room, amazing 
natural woodwork & hardwood fl oors. 100 x 30 
ballroom w/bar & 100 x 20 stamped concrete partially 
enclosed patio sitting on 6 acres. Electric, plumbing, 
heating, septic & roof all redone. $499,000 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3489 - RIDGEWAY - Ranch sitting on 
1.5 acres. Living room w/fi replace, family 
room w/large window overlooking the 
huge backyard. Central air new 2 yrs ago. 
New furnace 2008. New hot-water heater 
2016. Attached 2-car garage. Doublewide 
blacktop driveway.  $114,900 Debi 
Woodroe

3480 - ALBION - Priced well below 
assessment! This 2-family rental has a 
3-bdrm & 2-bdrm apartment. Lots of 
parking. Tenants pay their own elec & gas. 
Could be converted back to offi ce space. 
Zoned mixed use. Ramp for handicap 
accessibility. $69,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3478 - CARLTON - Awesome opportunity with 
this restaurant/bar! New within a few yrs is 
the furnace, central A/C, carpeted dining room, 
industrial kitchen fl oor, metal roof, patio bar, 10 
x 10 walk-in freezer & so much more! Screened-
in patio/bar. Separate bar & dining areas. Seller 
leaving lots of equipment & supplies. Endless 
potential! $250,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3479 - ALBION - Great location for 
your business. Currently 2-family. Zoned 
mixed use. Have your business on 1st 
fl oor & use the rent from the 2nd fl oor 
to pay your mortgage. Listed thousands 
above assessment! $69,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3395 - CARLTON - Almost an acre on Lake 
Ontario w/100’ of lake frontage plus a large 
shed. Awesome place to build that cottage 
or home or bring your tent and make a nice 
campsite. Public water & high-speed Internet 
available. Owner will hold mortgage w/good 
downpayment & good credit. $65,000 Debi 
Woodroe

3494 - MEDINA - 3-bdrm Colonial w/
hardwood fl oors, some natural woodwork, 
partially fi nished bonus room in basement, 
updated elec panel box, metal roof (less 
than 10 yrs old), backyard with view of 
Oak Orchard Creek & more. $59,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3482 - MEDINA - 5-bdrm, 2-full-bath, 2-half-
bath, 3,700-sq-ft VICTORIAN. Grand foyer w/open 
stairway, huge living room w/fi replace, kitchen w/
Amish made cabinets, Corian counters, marble 
backsplash & breakfast bar opening to the formal 
dining room. 4 sets of French doors. Family room 
w/offi ce. Master bdrm w/master bath, 2nd fl oor 
balcony. Call for the many updates updates. 
$159,000 Debi Woodroe

3483 - RIDGEWAY - 3-bdrm, 2-full-bath 
Colonial on over 2 acres in the Barker school 
district. Home has 2-yr-old metal roof on main 
house, newer plumbing, some new wiring, 
new kitchen, 1st-fl oor bdrm, bath & laundry, 
enclosed back room w/sliding-glass door to the 
kitchen. Home sits back off the road. $69,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3394 - MEDINA - Two apartments where 
the tenants pay all their own utilities plus 
they take care of mowing the lawn and 
snow removal. One tenant has been there 
4+ yrs. One furnace and one hot-water 
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

Sat., July 7, 1-3 p.m.
711 Orient St., Medina

3494 - MEDINA - 3-bdrm Colonial 
w/hardwood floors, some natural 
woodwork, partially finished bonus 
room in basement, updated elec panel 
box, metal roof (less than 10 yrs old), 
backyard with view of Oak Orchard Creek 
& more. $59,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth 
(585)749-9067 • WOODROE REALTY 
• (585) 798-1934

Sat., July 14, 1-3 p.m.
5034 East Shelby Rd., Medina

Shelby- Large country home with 4 
bedrooms and 1.5 baths. Home features 
large open kitchen, first floor laundry, 
formal dining, first floor bedroom and 
back deck. Home sits on half acre lot. 
$69,900 (B1114064) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

OPEN HOUSES

Sun., July 15, 1-3 p.m.
118 Eastview Dr., Medina

Medina- Home sweet home!! Walk in the 
front entry and fall in love with this 2,588 
square foot home. This 1994 ranch (with 
newer addition) has three bedrooms, 2 
full baths, formal living room and a 28 x 
38 open kitchen and dining room combo. 
The kitchen has a 10 foot island, a wall 
of cupboards with pull out drawers and 
shelves and all appliances will stay. The 
family room over looks the kitchen area 
and has a corner gas fireplace. The master 
suite has his/her closets, full bath with 
whirlpool tub and windows overlooking 
the Trex deck and above ground pool. 
When viewing don’t miss the extra storage 
room off of the guest full bath. Home also 
has first floor laundry, deck and stamped 
concrete patio, 2 sheds, whole house 
generator, central air and so much more. 
Don’t miss out on this home!! $229,900 
(B1128724) • ZAMBITO REALTORS • 
(585) 798-9898

Sun., July 15, 1-3 p.m.
9410 Holland-Glenwood Rd., 

Colden

Colden- “A cozy cottage” A skier’s an 
outdoor enthusiast’s slice of paradise, 
complete with 3.6 beautiful semi-wooded 
acres of peace & quiet, your own pond, 
and a creek in the back for hiking. This 
property is the site of the renowned 
“Old Belle Starr Lodge”, music venue 
and hangout of legendary blues artists of 
recent past. What a great location, just 2 
miles from Kissing Bridge Snow Sports, 
down the road from Sprague Brook Park 
with its campgrounds and x-country 
skiing. 3 miles from the charming village 
of Colden. Just a 12-minute ride from 
East Aurora or Springville, for shopping 
and dining. Easy commute to downtown 
Buffalo, and Buff Int’l Airport. $149,900 
(B1129115) • ZAMBITO REALTORS • 
(585) 798-9898

OPEN HOUSES

Upper 1-bedroom apartment, 
Albion. $550 plus security & 
utilities. Stove & frig. included. 
No pets/smoking. Quiet area. 
585.319.9774.

Albion: Large 3-bedroom 
upper apartment with balcony 
includes water & garbage. 
Ceramic tiled floors, stainless 
appliances including over-the-
range microwave & dishwasher. 
$800 per month & $800 security 
upon signing 1-year lease. 
585.590.0729

Say you saw it in the Lake 
Country Pennysaver!
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SOMERSET, 8455 LOWER LAKE 
RD. Lakefront year-round home 
w/engineered bank and 8 + acre 
lot! Home offers 3, possibly 5 
bdrms and 3 full baths!  Includes 
4-car garage and pole barn w/
room enough for 12 cars, boats 
or toys!  H276217 | $345,000 | 
B1113305 | 3 BR/3 BA | June E 
Spencer* c: 716-417-4819

BARKER, 9509 SOMERSET RD. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath Colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. Oak 
kitchen opens to great rm, fi nished 
bsmt, wraparound deck and 2-car 
garage w/loft area and boat dock. 
H117597 | MBG | $250,000 | 
B1091314 | 3 BR/2 BA | Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287

NEWFANE, 6399 E. LAKE RD. 
Beautiful rolling lawn and gorgeous 
lake view home! Spacious 3-bdrm, 
2.5-bath Colonial features a 4-car 
garage, large deck and full basement. 
Located on the popular wine trail and 
fun Lake Ontario! H258457 | MBG | 
B1103632 | $225,000 | 3 BR/2.5 BA 
| Samir Haddad* c: 716-471-6150 / 
David VanSchoonhoven** c: 716-
622-7629

MEDINA, 627 WEST AVE.   
FAST FITNESS BUSINESS 
for sale! State-of-the-art 
equipment! Inventory list 
and fi nancials available upon 
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

Consultations are always free.  
The right answers come from  

experienced people.

R1083957: ALBION • NOW $75,000! • 
HISTORICAL DOWNTOWN BUILDING! • Was used 
as office space, but can be converted into home, 
restaurant, or antique shop. Bring your ideas and 
dreams! • complete tear-off roof within last 3 years 
• over 4400 sq. ft. • full basement • across from 
Courthouse Square • HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!

R1124297: • ALBION • $104,900 • Recently 
undergone extensive redecorating complete w/ new 
kitchen • 4 bdrms, 2 full baths • lg. liv. rm w/ gleaming 
hw floors, dining area off kit. & formal dining rm (could 
be a bdrm or den) • partially insulated det. garage • lot 
is comprised of two separate parcels making the lot size 
150'x170' • very-well-maintained village home

Sell it here!
AdNetworkNY places your ad 
in this paper and others like it 

all around New York State. 

Great coveraGe! Great value!
Reach from 790,000 to more than 3.2 million homes!

Selling land, camps, or waterfront?

Call this paper at 585-589-5641  
or visit adnetworkny.com

Custom 
designs!

 Many sizes 
& colors!

Self-inking or traditional 
hand stamps.

585.589.5641
170 N. Main St., Albion

orders@lakecountrymedia.com

FOR RENT: Commercial property, 
village of Medina, 7500 sq.ft. 3 
phase electric. $1600 per month. 
585.590.9133

FOR RENT in MIDDLEPORT. Large 
3-bedroom lower apt., off-street 
parking, garage, washer/dryer 
hookups. Stove, fridge included. No 
pets. 585.455.0170.

For Rent: 2- & 3-bedroom 
apartments available. Albion. No 
pets. 585.589.7478.

FOR RENT: 1-bedroom, Medina. 
$500/month. 585.590.9133

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

FOR RENT: 3-bedroom, Medina. 
$600/month. 585.590.9133

Pick up the Pennysaver

at these 
locations:

ALBION: The Arc of Orleans • Crosby's (Gaines) 
Crosby's • GCC • Orl. Co. Employ. Office
Orl. Co. Mental Health • Orl. Co. Office
Rite-Aid Cashier • The Villages

BARKER: Crosby's 

CLARENDON: Crosby's 

ELBA: Byron Market • Yellow Goose

GASPORT: N.E.S. Food Outlet

HOLLEY: JP’s • Crosby's • Murray Superette

KENDALL: Crosby's 

KENT: Narby’s

KUCKVILLE: B&D Creekside Groceries

LYNDONVILLE: E-Z Shop

MEDINA: Champ’s • Crosby's • Iroquois Job Corps 
Kwikfill • Medina Mem. Hospital • Orchard Manor
Rite Aid • Valu

MIDDLEPORT: Chapman's • Crosby's • Family Drug 

WATERPORT: Green Harbor • Lakeside Park

You can also read the 
PENNYSAVER and all SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTS 

from the last year online any time at:
www.lakecountrypennysaver.com
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GARAGE ALES

GARAGE ALES
& AUCTIONS

INC.
HARRIS WILCOX INC

Auctioneers,
Realtors & Appraisors

PHONE: (585) 494-1880
59 South Lake Avenue

Bergen, New York 14416
www.harriswilcox.com

albion real estate 
auction

Thu., July 12, 2018 • 5:30 p.m.
Albion, NY

357 East Ave., Albion, NY  

Selling at 5:30 p.m. will be a 1432-sq.-ft., well-maintained 
Colonial on a large village lot with 2-car detached garage. 
Home has 2-3 bedrooms and 1.5 baths. Hardwoods and gum 
wood trim. Needs updates. Assessed for $70,400. Property sells 
at $35,000 or above. $5,000 deposit is required to bid. OPEN 
HOUSES: Sat., July 7 from 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. and Mon., July 9 
from 4-6 p.m. Call Penne at 303-2325 or Shelly at 683-0995, or 
visit www.harriswilcox.com.

WANTED
Farm land to rent 
or buy. Highest 

prices paid.

Call
585-764-7973

585-589-5641

Call this paper or visit online!

Advertise in our regional ad zones.
Reach from 790,000 to more than 3.2 million homes!

Get more bidders to your next auction!
AdNetworkNY places your ad in this paper and  

others like it all around New York State. 
Great coveraGe! – Great value!

Produce 
Auction

Every
Monday at 11 a.m.

Wednesday at 10 a.m.
Friday at 10 a.m.

12590 Ridge Road
Albion, NY 14411

TERMS: Cash or good check. 
No buyer premium. 

Refreshments available.

Professionally conducted by:

585-322-6331

DREAMSPEAKER ANTIQUES
is offering total estate solutions, liquidations, cleanouts, 
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